\Vritc In Words 

Example 32274 .:: ThH1Y two thousand two hundred seventy four 

Draw each of the following numbers on an abacus in your note book,. 

(a) 27543 (b) 32546 (c) 42767 

(d) 61872 (e) 72576 

,anded Notation 

Thirty five thousand eight hundred fifty six (35856) written in expanded 

form is : = 3 ten thousands 5 thousands 8 hundreds 5 tens 6 ones.